2022-23 TASA INSTITUTIONAL MEMBERS

Abilene Christian University Robert Green greenr@acu.edu https://www.acu.edu/on-campus/undergraduate/college-of-arts-and-sciences/art-and-
design.html

Austin Community College Roberta |Weston rweston@austincc.edu http://www.austincc.edu/art/

Baylor University Heidi Hornik Heidi_Hornik@baylor.edu http://www.baylor.edu/art/

Brazosport College Kate Funkhouser kate.funkhouser@brazosport.edu http://brazosport.edu/programs/academics/art/

Central Texas College Julia Andrada j.andrada@ctcd.edu http://www.ctcd.edu/academics/instructional-departments/fine-arts/visual-arts/

College of the Mainland Mark Greenwalt mgreenwalt@com.edu https://www.com.edu/academics/fine-arts/visual-arts.html

Collin College Carter Scaggs cscaggs@collin.edu http://www.collin.edu/department/art/

Del Mar College Kerstin Dale kdale@delmar.edu https://www.delmar.edu/degrees/art/index.html

Hardin-Simmons University Caleb Dulock caleb.dulock@hsutx.edu https://www.hsutx.edu/academics/undergraduate-majors-minors/art-degrees/

Houston Comm. College, Central Clara Hoag clara.hoag@hccs.edu http://www.hccs.edu/programs/areas-of-study/liberal-arts-humanities--education/art/

Lamar University Christophe| Troutman ctroutman@lamar.edu http://fineartscomm.lamar.edu/art/index.html

Laredo College Eva Soliz mesoliz@laredo.edu http://www.laredo.edu/cms/LCC/Instruction/Divisions/Arts_and_Humanities/Visual_Art/Visual_
Art/

Lone Star College - Kingwood Cory Cryer Cory.r.cryer@lonestar.edu http://www.lonestar.edu/art-dept-kingwood.htm

Lubbock Christian University Ronelle Howell Ronelle.howell@Icu.edu https://Icu.edu/majors-programs/bachelors-degree/communication-and-fine-arts/art/

McMurry University Kathie Walker-Millar kmillar@mcm.edu http://academics.mcm.edu/art/index.html

Midwestern State University Jason Bly jason.bly@msutexas.edu https://msutexas.edu/academics/finearts/art/index.php

Northwest Vista College Rachael Bower rbower3@alamo.edu https://www.alamo.edu/nvc/academics/programs/fine-and-performing-arts/art/

Odessa College Dan Sorensen dsorensen@odessa.edu https://www.odessa.edu/programs/Schools/Liberal ArtsandEducation/Art/index.html#Art

Sam Houston State University Britney Ketkoski bketkoski@shsu.edu http://www.shsu.edu/academics/art/

San Jacinto College-South Campus Jeffrey McGee Jeffrey.McGee@sjcd.edu https://www.sanjac.edu/program/art-design

South Plains College Dan Nazworth dnazworth@southplainscollege.edu http://www.southplainscollege.edu/exploreprograms/artsandsciences/fine-arts.php

South Texas College Luis Corpus lacorpus@southtexascollege.edu https://lass.southtexascollege.edu/fpa/
https://lass.southtexascollege.edu/art/index.html

St. Edwards University Hollis Hammonds lauraah@stedwards.edu http://www.stedwards.edu/academics/bachelors/art

Sul Ross State University Greg Tegarden gtegarden@sulross.edu https://www.sulross.edu/courses/bachelor-of-fine-arts-art/

Tarleton State University Chris Ireland ireland@tarleton.edu https://www.tarleton.edu/finearts/index.html

Tarrant County College - Trinity River  |Janae Corrado janae.corrado@tccd.edu https://www.tccd.edu/academics/courses-and-programs/programs-of-study/visual-arts/

Temple College Michael |Donahue michael.donahue@templejc.edu http://www.templejc.edu/programs/visual-arts/

Texas A&M Univ. Felice House felicehouse@tamu.edu http://viz.arch.tamu.edu

Texas A&M Univ. - Commerce Tanner Harmening tanner.harmening@tamuc.edu https://www.tamuc.edu/dept-of-art/

Texas A& M Univ. - Corpus Christi Nancy Miller nancy.miller@tamucc.edu https://www.tamucc.edu/liberal-arts/departments/art-and-design/index.php

Texas A& M Univ. - Kingsville Todd Lucas todd.lucas@tamuk.edu https://www.tamuk.edu/artsci/departments/act/index.html

Texas Christian University Richard Lane r.lane@tcu.edu https://finearts.tcu.edu/art/

Texas State University Beth Thomas tyd13 @txstate.edu http://www.finearts.txstate.edu/Art/

Texas Tech University Dane Webster danewebs@ttu.edu http://www.depts.ttu.edu/art/

Texas Woman's University Colby Parsons cparsons@twu.edu http://www.twu.edu/visual-arts/

The Glassell School of Art at the MFAH | Paul Coffey pcoffey@mfah.org http://www.mfah.org/visit/glassell-school/

https://www.mfah.org/visit/glassell-studio-school/
https://www.mfah.org/visit/glassell-school/glassell-studio-school/glassell-studio-school-about

Page 1




2022-23 TASA INSTITUTIONAL MEMBERS

The Victoria College Jason Valdez jason.valdez@victoriacollege.edu http://www.victoriacollege.edu/Explore/ProgramsCourses/AcademicDivisions/ArtsHumanitiesS
ocialSciences/Arts

Univ. of Texas at Arlington August Jordan Davis august.davis@uta.edu http://www.uta.edu/art/

Univ. of Texas at Austin Susan Rather rather@austin.utexas.edu http://www.utexas.edu/finearts/aah/

Univ. of Texas at El Paso David Griffin dfgriffin@utep.edu https://www.utep.edu/liberalarts/art/index.html

Univ. of Texas at San Antonio Libby Rowe libby.rowe@utsa.edu http://art.utsa.edu/

Univ. of Texas of the Permian Basin Mario Kiran kiran_m@utpb.edu http://www.utpb.edu/cas/academic-departments/visual-and-performing-arts-department/visual

arts/art-program
https://www.utpb.edu/academics/colleges/arts-sciences/departments/art/index

University of Mary Hardin-Baylor Stephanie [Chambers schambers@umhb.edu https://www.umhb.edu/visual-performing-arts/art/home
https://www.umhb.edu/programs/studio-art

University of North Texas Binod Shrestha binod.shrestha@unt.edu http://art.unt.edu/

University of Texas Rio Grande Valley Gina Palacios gina.palacios@utrgv.edu https://www.utrgv.edu/school-of-art/index.htm
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